THE STATE Department of Transportation

O%L ASKA and Public Facilities

CENTRAL REGION

L ] MAINTENANCE & OPERATIONS
GOVERNOR BILL WALKER Administrative Office

4111 Aviation Avenue
MS-2525

Anchorage, Alaska 99502
Main: 907.269.0760

Fax: 907.248.1573

TDD: 907.269.0473

April 27,2018
TO ALL PLANHOLDERS:

The enclosed Addendum No. ONE amends the bidding documents for the referenced Project
below.

Project Name: Red Devil Airport Maintenance
Contract No.: 19-25A-1-009

Acknowledgment of this addendum is not required on the Quote Submittal.

Sincerely,

Bob Anderson, P.E.
Chief, Maintenance & Operations
Central Region

cc: Contract file

“Keep Alaska Moving through service and infrastructure.”



ADDENDUM TO THE CONTRACT

Page Numb No.
DOCUMENTS age ; umber 0 otI‘Pages
Addendum No. ONE Date Addendum Issued: April 27, 2018
Issuing Office Previous Addenda Issued
Bob Anderson, P.E., Chief
Central Region Maintenance and Operations None

PO Box 196900, MS-2525, Anchorage, AK 99519-6900
Phone 269-0760 Fax 248-1573

Project: Red Devil Airport Maintenance Date and Hour of Bid Opening: May 17,2018 at 1:00
Contract No.: 19-25A-1-009 p.m., prevailing Anchorage time.

NOTICE TO BIDDERS:
Bidders do not need to acknowledge receipt of this addendum prior to the hour and date set for quote
opening.

e sfe s s s ok of sk s ofesfe s s s sk sk kol ke st sk s sk skeok sfe sie sk sk ook sk sl st sk sk s sk sk sk sk sk sk sk sk sk ot ok ke sk st sk o o st s sk skt sk ke stk o ok sk sk sk o ok sk sk skl sk e sk st sk sk s ok sk sk sk kool sk sk kR sk ok sk sk ook

The Contract Documents for the above project are amended as follows (All other terms and conditions remain unchanged):

INVITATION FOR QUOTES

The following changes all documents in the bid package:

Change the date for the quote opening from May 15, 2018 to May 17, 2018. The hour of quote opening remains the
same.

END OF ADDENDUM




